Environmental Delivery Systems, Inc.
314 Morningside Drive
Friendswood, TX 77546
Phone (281) 993-0019
Toll Free: 1-877-ACTISOL (228-4765)
Fax  (281) 993-1112
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
The Actisol® Compact Unit mixes a low volume of insecticide with a high volume of air, atomizing the mixture in a special nozzle.  The
atomization nozzle produces a high proportion of ideally-sized insecticide particles in a continuous high volume air-stream.  The aerosol
penetrates further to reach target insects in the most hidden recesses of cracks, crevices and voids.  This improved penetration is DEEP
HARBORAGE pest control.
DEEP HARBORAGE APPLICATION
The Actisol® Compact Unit, because of its advanced technology and design, forces insecticide to reach target insects where they live – in
DEEP HARBORAGES.  The constant high volume air-flow causes the ideally-sized insecticide particles to penetrate deeper into cracks and
crevices.
INCREASED EFFICACY FROM INSECTICIDES
The Actisol® Compact Unit allows effective pest elimination with less toxic and less persistent insecticides.  Effective pest control is
achieved using less insecticide, more efficiently and economically than other application methods.
OUTPERFORMS OTHER APPLICATION METHODS
The Actisol® Compact Unit optimizes chemical application – less chemical and better efficacy.  Compressed air atomization delivers up to 3-
1/2 times more aerosol action for less than half the cost of other application methods.
DEVELOPED FOR PROFESSIONALS BY PROFESSIONALS
The Actisol® Compact Unit can be counted on to work dependably on the job because of its durable, low maintenance design.  Using an
Actisol® Compact Unit projects a professional high-tech image to your residential and small commercial accounts enhancing the value of
your service.  It comes with a full one-year factory warranty against defects in material and workmanship.
CONVENIENT TO USE
The stainless steel custom-designed wand is lightweight and easy to use, even in hard to reach areas.  The crack and crevice void injection
tip allows easy entry into small openings without over spray into non-target areas.  The drop in tank filter automatically removes debris from
insecticides.  A pressure relief valve is built into the fill cap.  The unit weighs only 17.5 pounds and its ideal for residential and small
commercial accounts.
COMPACT UNIT
Product Code:  B290300-18
SPECIFICATIONS
Length……………………………………………13.5”
Width………………………………………….…6.75”
Height…………………………………………....7.00”
Weight (empty).…………………………………16 lbs.
Weight (full)……..……………………………17.5 lbs.
Shipping Weight…………………………………21lbs.
Tank Capacity……………………………………28 oz
Spray Output…………….….0.019 oz/minute @ 11psi
Spray Output…….……..….0.0003 oz/second @ 11psi
Operating Pressure (liquid)…………………..9 - 18 psi
Operating Pressure (air)…………………………30 psi
Droplet Size (average)…………………….. 2.5 micron
Droplet Size (range)……………..…… 2.5 - 15 micron
Motor…………………………110 VAC, 60 Hz, 3amps
Compressor Type…………..………………..diaphragm